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SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SI.No Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt
1 SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE 3 POSITION 50M MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,034 C SAM GEORGE SAJAN ™ 92 94 96 94 92 85 0
2 1,064 AADESH K SHETTY ™ 91 92 91 92 86 89 0
3 1,029 K NANDHA KUMAR ™ 88 91 93 93 83 87 0
4 1,315  SHYAM KRISHNAN KER 79 87 92 92 77 86 0
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Comp.ID Name

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit Scores Penalt
2 SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE 3 POSITION 50M JR MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,034 C SAM GEORGE SAJAN TN 92 94 96 94 92 85 0
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Comp.ID Name

M AATHIRAI

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit Scores Penalt

SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE 3 POSITION 50M WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

TN 89 95 97 95 91 92 0

Total Pos
553/600  1/4
541/600  2/4
535/600  3/4
513/600  4/4

Total Pos

553/600  1/1

Total Pos

559/600

1/5

Remark

Remark

Remark
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Sl.No

Sl.No

1,049 G VARSHAA TN 93 91 96 97 88 92 0 557/600 2/5

1,040 V KETHAARINI HARSHANA TN 94 94 92 95 87 92 0 554/600 3/5
1,063 SANDHYAW TN 92 93 99 95 85 88 0 552/600 4/5
1,067  SRINITHI ABIRAMI V TN 76 88 97 94 92 97 0 544/600 5/5

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

I\
§ MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

etg oS 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos

SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE 3 POSITION 50M JR WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

1,047 M AATHIRAI TN 89 95 97 95 91 92 0 559/600 1/3
1,049 G VARSHAA TN 93 91 96 97 88 92 0 557/600  2/3
1,040 V KETHAARINI HARSHANA TN 94 94 92 95 87 92 0 554/600 3/3

\ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

§ MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

e pusgtV® 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE 50M MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

1,304 RON GEORGE KER 94 96 97 97 98 99 0 581/600 1/15
1,602 K SHYAM SUNDER TEL 99 93 93 99 97 99 0 580/600 2/15
1,610 SIDHARTH BABU KER 96 95 98 96 97 98 0 580/600 3/15

1,000 B SEKAR TN 94 97 99 94 95 99 0 578/600 4/15

Remark

G (NR)

S (NR)

Q (NR)

Remark



5 1,029 K NANDHA KUMAR TN 94 93 94 99 98 98 0 576/600 5/15 Q

6 1,461 M KRISHNA AP 95 97 95 96 96 95 0 574/600 6/15 Q

7 1,034 C SAM GEORGE SAJAN TN 93 93 95 98 95 97 0 571/600 7/15 Q

8 1,064 AADESHK SHETTY TN 97 98 92 93 97 94 0 571/600 8/15 Q

9 1,306  MILAN JAMES KER 95 92 96 97 93 97 0 570/600 9/15 Q
10 1,039 M SURESH KUMAR TN 89 96 95 92 95 98 0 565/600 10/15 Q
1" 1,315 SHYAM KRISHNAN KER 94 94 96 95 88 92 0 559/600 11/15

12 1,313 DONY JOSE KER 86 93 96 93 89 95 0 552/600 12/15

13 1,306 SETHUTM KER 91 93 92 89 94 90 0 549/600 13/15

14 1,361 N MANJUNATH KAR DNP
15 1,066 S SIDDHARTH TN DNP

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
§ MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
6 SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE 50M JR MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

1 1,304 RON GEORGE KER 94 96 97 97 98 99 0 581/600  1/6 G

2 1,065 P ANNAMALAI TN 97 96 97 93 96 93 0 572/600 2/6 S

3 1,034 C SAM GEORGE SAJAN TN 93 93 95 98 95 97 0 571/600  3/6 B

4 1,308 LUCKACHEN MATHEWS KER 98 94 93 93 95 94 0 567/600  4/6 Q

5 1,471 K SAI CHANDAN REDDY AP 94 92 94 93 94 96 0 563/600 5/6 Q

6 1,516  SHAIK MD SAAD TEL 87 88 85 93 90 87 0 530/600  6/6

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

/\
§ MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

K Pyl 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016




FINAL RESULT

SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos
7 SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE 50M MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL VETERANS
1 1,298  JOSEPH ANTONY KER 90 88 92 91 93 88 0 542/600  1/1

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

/\

Eﬁ § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
?’(‘Pqu dmmp@‘é 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos
8 SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE 50M WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,049 G VARSHAA TN 95 97 96 95 97 97 0 577/600  1/9
2 1,067  SRINITHI ABIRAMI V N 95 95 96 97 96 96 0 575/600  2/9
3 1,063 SANDHYAW TN 95 97 96 96 96 91 0 571/600  3/9
4 1,040 V KETHAARINI HARSHANA ™ 92 98 96 94 95 93 0 568/600  4/9
5 1,408 BEENARANI KAR 94 94 94 97 96 91 0 566/600  5/9
6 1,047  MAATHIRAI ™ 88 91 91 95 94 94 0 553/600  6/9
7 1,363 HARSHITHAN KAR 93 87 94 91 92 92 0 549/600  7/9
8 1,362 JEEVITHA SACHIDANANDA KAR 90 92 91 89 94 89 0 545/600  8/9
9 1,314  ANOOJA JAYACHANDRON KER

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
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FINAL RESULT

SI.No Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos

Remark

Remark

G (NR)

S (NR)

B (NR)

DNP

Remark



SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE 50M JR WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

INDULEKHA P

G VARSHAA

V KETHAARINI HARSHANA

M AATHIRAI

KER

TN

TN

TN

96 96 98 98 99 96

95 97 96 95 97 97

92 98 96 94 95 93

88 91 91 95 94 94

583/600

5771600

568/600

553/600

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
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MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit

Scores

.177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

K NANDHA KUMAR

DHIRENDER SINGH JAMWAL

PRAKASH

NIKHIL B

MIHIR R CHHEDA

B MITHLESH

V SRINADHAMUTHYALA RAO

AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY KISHORE

C SAM GEORGE SAJAN

AADESH K SHETTY

M JAMERUDDEEN

RANI PARASHAR

C VIJAY PARTHA SARATI

MEGANATHAN S

M VINOTH

9
1 1,564
2 1,049
3 1,040
4 1,047
)\
‘%
(%ff assec\lﬂ@\
SILNo Comp.ID Name
1"
1 1,029
2 1,406
3 1,060
4 1,369
5 1,035
6 1,043
7 1,458
8 1,013
9 1,034
10 1,064
1 1,042
12 1,531
13 1,451
14 1,401
15 1,085
16 1,379

PURUSHOTHAM K

TN

KAR

TN

KAR

TN

TN

AP

TN

TN

TN

TN

TEL

AP

KAR

TN

KAR

100 97 98 98 0 O

100 97 98 98 0 O

98 97 99 97 0 0

97 95 99 98 0 0

98 96 98 97 0 0

97 96 98 95 0 0

95 98 96 96 0 0

96 99 95 95 0 0

95 96 96 97 0 0

99 93 96 96 0 0

98 93 98 95 0 0

94 90 97 97 0 0

91 93 94 96 0 0

93 94 90 9300

77 8190 93 0 0

Total

393/400

393/400

391/400

389/400

389/400

386/400

385/400

385/400

384/400

384/400

384/400

378/400

374/400

370/400

341/400

1/4

2/4

3/4

4/4

Pos

m7

m7

217

317

417

517

6/17

7n7

8/17

917

10117

11/17

12117

13/17

14/17

G (NR)

S (NR)

Remark

G (ER)

S (ER)

NQ

DNP
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MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores
12 .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M JR MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,369 NIKHILB KAR 97 95 99 98
2 1,035 MIHIR R CHHEDA TN 98 96 98 97
3 1,043 B MITHLESH TN 97 96 98 95
4 1,458 V SRINADHAMUTHYALA RAO AP 95 98 96 96
5 1,013  AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY KISHORE TN 96 99 95 95
6 1,034 C SAM GEORGE SAJAN TN 95 96 96 97
7 1,531  RANI PARASHAR TEL 94 90 97 97
8 1,492 D AMAN VARMA TEL 92 94 97 95
9 1,335 ATHULKS KER 98 93 93 93
10 1,065 P ANNAMALAI N 87 93 92 94
1" 1,378 NIKHIL MANI MARAN KAR 91 92 89 93
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SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores
13 .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M YOUTH MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,369  NIKHIL B KAR 97 95 99 98 0 0

Penalt

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Penalt

0

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

Total

389/400

389/400

386/400

385/400

385/400

384/400

378/400

378/400

3771400

366/400

365/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

Total

389/400

Pos

1711

211

3/

4/11

5/11

6/11

7M1

8/1

9/11

10/11

11/1

Pos

1/8

DNP

Remark

Remark



MIHIR R CHHEDA TN
B MITHLESH TN
AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY KISHORE TN
RANI PARASHAR TEL
D AMAN VARMA TEL
ATHULK S KER
NIKHIL MANI MARAN KAR
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98

97

96

94

92

98

91

96

96

99

90

94

93

92

98

98

95

97

97

93

89

97

95

95

97

95

93

93

389/400

386/400

385/400

378/400

378/400

3771400

365/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit

Scores

.177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

2 1,035
3 1,043
4 1,013
5 1,531
6 1,492
7 1,335
8 1,378
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SILNo Comp.ID Name
15

1 1,037
2 1,028
3 1,362
4 1,577
5 1,063
6 1,047
7 1,453
8 1,067
9 1,381
10 1,084
1" 1,049
12 1,371

C KAVI RAKSHNA TN
A K SULTHANIYA EXANMARIYAM TN
JEEVITHA SACHIDANANDA KAR
SONAL SHARMA KER
SANDHYA W TN
M AATHIRAI TN
J BNBY MOUNIKA AP
SRINITHI ABIRAMI V TN
THRISHIKA M B KAR
SANDHYA S TN
G VARSHAA TN
PRAJAKTAV H KAR

99

97

97

96

97

93

93

93

89

95

96

98

99

99

93

94

93

94

94

96

96

95

98

99

99

99

96

96

96

95

94

94

92

98

97

97

97

95

97

95

95

97

91

87

Total

393/400

392/400

392/400

385/400

382/400

379/400

378/400

3771400

376/400

376/400

370/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

2/8

3/8

4/8

5/8

6/8

718

8/8

Pos

1712

2/12

2/12

3/12

4/12

5/12

6/12

712

8/12

9/12

10/12

Remark

G (NR)

S (NR)

B (NR)

DNP



hsﬁﬁ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
16 177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M JR WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

1 1,037  C KAVI RAKSHNA Y 99 98 98 98 0 0 0 393/400 1/6 G (NR)

2 1,047  MAATHIRAI Y 93 93 96 97 0 0 0 379/400  2/6 S

3 1,453 J BNBY MOUNIKA AP 93 94 96 95 0 0 0 378/400  3/6 B

4 1,381 THRISHIKAM B KAR 89 96 94 97 0 0 0 376/400  4/6 Q

5 1,084 SANDHYA S TN 95 96 94 91 0 0 0 376/400  5/6 Q

6 1,049 G VARSHAA TN 96 95 92 87 0 0 0 370/400  6/6 Q

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
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% § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
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(“’frgf dsswm“ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
17 .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M YOUTH WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,037  C KAVI RAKSHNA TN 99 98 98 98 0 0 0 393/400 1/5 G (NR)
2 1,047 MAATHIRAI ™ 93 93 96 97 0 0 0 379/400  2/5 S
3 1,578  SHRUTI DESIKAN KER 94 96 95 93 0 0 0 378/400  3/5 B
4 1,381 THRISHIKAM B KAR 89 96 94 97 0 0 0 376/400  4/5 Q
5 1,084 SANDHYAS TN 95 96 94 91 0 0 0 376/400  5/5 Q
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
E@ § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
% &

L el 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016



FINAL RESULT

SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
19 FREE PISTOL 50M MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

1 1,348 DR ANTONY J KER 90 8391000 0 264/300  1/4 G

2 1,235 R SENTHIL RAJ ™ 87918000 0 260/300  2/4 S

3 1,180 N TAMIL SELVAN ™ 848383000 0 255/300  3/4 B

4 1,200 ARUNYV ™ 797782000 0 238/300  4/4

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

/\

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

%) & 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER, 2016
e pssor
FINAL RESULT
SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
20 FREE PISTOL 50M JR MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,197 S PAULANAND ™ 727881000 0 231/300  1/2 G
2 1,561  PRANAV C K KER 827978000 0 210/300 MS
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
£ § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
2 =
%, &
U 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
23 CENTER FIRE PISTOL 25M MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,200 ARUNYV ™ 44 47 40 43 50 44 0 268/300 1/3 G
2 1,348 DR ANTONY J KER 46 40 43 45 44 46 0 264/300  2/3 S

3 1,167  UMA MAHESH BALASHANMUGAM TN 39 44 34 46 50 45 0 258/300  3/3



SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
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20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
26 STANDARD PISTOL 25M MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

1 1,421  SAGAR SINGH BEDI KAR 48 44 46 39 48 38 0 263/300 1/5 G

2 1,200 ARUNYV Y 49 39 49 41 47 38 0 263/300 2/5 S

3 1,567 NAVEEN PR KER 48 42 48 32 50 42 0 262/300  3/5 B

4 1,348 DR ANTONY J KER 45 38 48 43 43 27 0 244/300  4/5 NQ

5 1,347  GEORGIN SHAJI KER 48 39 40 26 45 24 0 222/300 5/5 NQ

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

/_\

% § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
% &
(“’frgf dsswm“ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
27 STANDARD PISTOL 25M JR MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,421 SAGAR SINGH BEDI KAR 48 44 46 39 48 38 0 263/300 172 G
2 1,347  GEORGIN SHAJI KER 48 39 40 26 45 24 0 222/300  2/2 NQ
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
E@ § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
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20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT
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30

Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark

SPORTS PISTOL 25M JR MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

1,347  GEORGIN SHAJI KER 42 46 39 39 45 36 0 247/300 11 NQ

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

/\

§ MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
Ly
ey dsm\p\@‘ﬁ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark

SPORTS PISTOL 25M WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

1,125 S SAVINTHANA DEVI TN 47 49 43 48 50 45 0 282/300 1/6 G (NR)
1,195 S R NAMRITHA TN 44 42 47 46 47 46 0 272/300 2/6 S
1,178  MAHALAKSHMI W TN 44 46 41 48 49 41 0 269/300 3/6 B
1,204  SRINITHI MALAVIKA TN 41 47 43 43 48 43 0 265/300 4/6

1,179  J S HASANA TN 46 48 37 44 49 41 0 265/300 5/6

1,544  ADHITI TODIME TEL 46 48 39 43 48 39 0 263/300 6/6

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
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e e 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark

SPORTS PISTOL 25M JR WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

1,195 S R NAMRITHA TN 44 42 47 46 47 46 0 272/300 1/3 G
1,204  SRINITHI MALAVIKA TN 41 47 43 43 48 43 0 265/300 2/3 S

1,544  ADHITI TODIME TEL 46 48 39 43 48 39 0 263/300 3/3
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SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
32 AIR PISTOL 10M MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL

1 1,235 R SENTHIL RAJ ™ 95 92 92 94 373/400 114 G

2 1,180 N TAMIL SELVAN ™ 92 95 94 92 373/400 2/14 S

3 1,348 DR ANTONY J KER 93 95 91 93 372/400 3/14 B

4 1,542 ANURAG GAUTAM TEL 95 90 93 93 371/400 4/14

5 1,422  ANAND SK KAR 96 88 92 94 370/400 5/14

6 1,423 MANOHAR S ITAGI KAR 94 92 91 92 369/400 6/14

7 1,421  SAGAR SINGH BEDI KAR 93 91 94 91 369/400 7/14

8 1,567 NAVEEN PR KER 93 93 94 89 369/400 8/14

9 1,200 ARUNYV ™ 93 90 91 92 366/400 9/14

10 1,216 S SRINIVASAN ™ 91 94 92 86 363/400 10/14

11 1,167  UMA MAHESH BALASHANMUGAM ™ 88 89 95 89 361/400 11/14

12 1,433  RUBEN SHARMA KAR 85 96 94 69 344/400 12114  NQ
13 1,476  KAKASH AP 87 77 87 76 327/400 13/14  NQ
14 1,198  ABISHEK SANJAY PRABHAKAR ™ DNP

/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
£ 5 MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
% &
T 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT

SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark

33 AIR PISTOL 10M JR MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL



SI.No

36

1,542

ANURAG GAUTAM TEL 95 90 93 93 0 0 0 371/400 1/8
2 1,423  MANOHAR S ITAGI KAR 94 92 91 92 0 0 0 369/400 2/8
3 1,421  SAGAR SINGH BEDI KAR 93 91 94 91 0 0 0 369/400  3/8
4 1,560 SAAHIL HUSSAINAI KER 90 90 93 91 0 0 0 364/400  4/8
5 1,561 PRANAV C K KER 91 92 88 91 0 0 0 362/400 5/8
6 1,181 S M BHARATH SHAKTHI N 91 90 85 95 0 0 0 361/400 6/8
7 1,136 M NANDAKISHORE N 82 84 87 86 0 0 0 339/400 7/8
8 1,476 K AKASH AP 87 77 87 76 0 0 0 327/400 8/8 NQ
7"\ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
%/ g MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
= =
% &
(‘"frgf dmmp@‘ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
34 AIR PISTOL 10M YOUTH MEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,347  GEORGIN SHAJI KER 93 91 94 90 0 0 0 368/400 1/4 G
2 1,561 PRANAV C K KER 91928 9100 0 362/400 2/4 S
3 1,441 GUR SIMRAN SINGH KAR 91 9386 9100 0 361/400  3/4 B
4 1,197 S PAUL ANAND TN 8288837400 0 332/400  4/4
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
%/ g MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
=3 =
% &
‘ T dsm\p\@‘ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
AIR PISTOL 10M WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1,603 SEREENA ROSE JOYCE KER

87 90 90 91 0 0

0 358/400

1711 G

G



2 1,182
3 1,246
4 1,544
5 1,416
6 1,178
7 1,195
8 1,204
9 1,179

10 1,517

11 1,546
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SHALINIA S

ESHA SINGH

ADHITI TODIME

NIRMALA B H

MAHALAKSHMI W

S R NAMRITHA

SRINITHI MALAVIKA

J S HASANA

RENISHA BHUPATHI RAJU

FATEMA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA

TN

TEL

TEL

KAR

TN

TN

TN

TN

TEL

TEL

89

93

91

88

90

87

88

86

89

86

84

91

85

91

87

87

85

84

90

87

86

92

83

83

87

90

89

91

91

87

89

89

95

83

82

81

356/400

355/400

355/400

354/400

353/400

352/400

345/400

343/400

343/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

Hgia

L

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit

37 AIR PISTOL 10M JR WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,603 SEREENA ROSE JOYCE KER 87
2 1,182 SHALINIAS TN 89
3 1,246  ESHA SINGH TEL 93
4 1,544  ADHITI TODIME TEL 91
5 1,195 SR NAMRITHA ™ 87
6 1,602 ALPHONS T VAYALIL KER 85
7 1,345  FATHIMA DIYA KER 85
8 1,204  SRINITHI MALAVIKA N 88
9 1,517 RENISHA BHUPATHI RAJU TEL 89

10 1,546 FATEMA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA TEL

=\

Scores

90

86

84

91

87

85

90

87

84

90

90

87

86

83

89

85

87

89

91

91

91

87

95

87

85

83

81

Penalt

Total

358/400

356/400

355/400

355/400

352/400

346/400

345/400

345/400

343/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

2/1

3/1

4/11

5/11

6/11

7M1

8/11

9/11

10/11

Pos

110

2/10

3/10

4/10

5/10

6/10

7110

8/10

9/10

DNP

Remark

G (NR)

S (NR)

B (NR)

DNP



MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, |
20th to 25th SEPTEMBE

NDIA.
R,2016

A\\® s
E =
-;?‘f".r{ “@é‘
£ agsoCit
FINAL RESULT
SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
38 AIR PISTOL 10M YOUTH WOMEN (ISSF) NATIONAL
1 1,182 SHALINIAS ™ 89 86 90 91 0 0 0 356/400  1/9 G
2 1,246  ESHA SINGH TEL 93 84 87 9100 0 355/400  2/9 S
3 1,544  ADHITI TODIME TEL 91 91 86 87 0 0 0 355/400  3/9 B
4 1,602  ALPHONS T VAYALIL KER 85 85 89 87 0 0 0 346/400  4/9
5 1,345  FATHIMA DIYA KER 85 90 85 85 0 0 0 345/400  5/9
6 1,204  SRINITHI MALAVIKA ™ 88 87 87 83 0 0 0 345/400  6/9
7 1,517 RENISHA BHUPATHI RAJU TEL 89 84 89 8100 0 343/400  7/9
8 1,193 N KEERTHANA ™ 82 85 85 88 0 0 0 340/400  8/9
9 1,546  FATEMA MUFADDAL DEESAWALA TEL DNP
SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
§ MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
é 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
201 SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE 50M (NR) MEN
1 1,035 MIHIR R CHHEDA TN 93 96 96 96 97 96 0 574/600 1/62 G
2 1,245  MOHAMMED ABDUL SHAHID TEL 93 95 97 97 96 96 0 574/600 2/62 S
3 1,050 D BALAJI TN 97 95 96 95 96 95 0 574/600 3/62 B
4 1,519 G SHIVA KRISHNA TEL 96 97 95 98 94 94 0 574/600 4/62  Q
5 1,522 S DAYA RAMANNA TEL 95 98 93 94 95 98 0 573/600 5/62  Q
6 1,487 M SHANMUKH TEL 97 96 98 92 95 94 0 572/600 6/62
7 1,322  ADARSH SUDHARSHAN KER 98 94 96 95 96 93 0 572/600 7/62
1,563 NAVANEETH KRISHNA P KER 96 94 95 95 94 95 0 569/600  8/62
AP 94 93 94 99 94 94 0 568/600  9/62

1,458 V SRINADHAMUTHYALA RAO



10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

1,627

1,455

1,499

1,551

1,515

1,471

1,547

1,518

1,307
1,523

1,520

1,526
1,498

1,036

1,114

1,013

1,320

1,365
1,505

1,368

1,570

1,002

1,364

1,503

1,060

1,001

1,508

1,506

1,513

1,504

1,370

1,115

1,302

1,367

1,501

MD SHAKEEL AHMED SAMEER

SRI DANTULURI VAGADEESH VARMA

K SRINIVASA RAO

A SHEKAR

MD BASEERUDDIN ALI KHAN

K SAI CHANDAN REDDY

TARIQ AHMED

S SHIVA CHARY

JOSE T MANUAL
V SANDEEP KUMAR

G SAI KRISHNA

SYED ABRAR HUSSAIN
K RAJ KUMAR

ROHIN RISWAR R

SACHIN S

AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY KISHORE

JERIN SEVY

DARRAN G DAVIS
ABDUL NADEEM

RYAN LOBO

ANTO ITTOOP

N KRISHAM RAJU

ASHOK KUMAR M

AMEERUDDIN

PRAKASH

MIRZA SARDAR ALI BAIG

ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN

MD IRFAN

MD YAMEEN KHAN

MD ABDUL WAHAB

MRUTHYUNJAYAB C

S THIRUNAVUKKARASU

JOYAL PAUL

C T VENKATESH

MD RAHEEM

TEL

AP

TEL

TEL

TEL

AP

TEL

TEL

KER

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TN

TN

TN

KER

KAR

TEL

KAR

KER

AP

KAR

TEL

TN

AP

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

KAR

TN

KER

KAR

TEL

97

99

94

94

95

94

92

89

96

92

95

92

91

93

88

96

94

89

91

94

80

90

95

92

89

88

94

91

92

90

92

90

89

92

88

96

94

94

94

93

92

97

94

91

93

91

90

91

91

92

92

89

87

88

89

88

95

91

96

93

93

94

91

95

92

89

90

89

90

90

90

93

90

92

86

84

86

97

95

94

94

96

93

93

93

92

94

92

94
91

88

91

91

86

91

89

92

89

88

89

93

90

89

91

88

92

94

91

96

93

93

94

91

97

93

88

92

91

92

94

90

87

88

95

92

91

88

89

78

86

92

90

88

89

89

97

93

96

94

96

97

93

91

90

95

93

93

95

93

92

90

88

89

85

91

87

89

88

85

89

90

87

568/600

567/600

567/600

564/600

564/600

563/600

561/600

561/600

561/600

560/600

558/600

557/600

555/600

554/600

553/600

552/600

549/600

548/600

548/600

546/600

544/600

543/600

543/600

543/600

542/600

540/600

540/600

539/600

539/600

535/600

535/600

535/600

533/600

531/600

530/600

10/62

11/62

12/62

13/62

14/62

15/62

16/62

17/62

18/62
19/62

20/62

21/62
22/62

23/62

24/62

25/62

26/62

27162
28/62

29/62

30/62

31/62

32/62

33/62

34/62

35/62

36/62

37/62

38/62

39/62

40/62

41/62

42/62

43/62

44/62

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ



45 1,375
46 1,511
47 1,488
48 1,085
49 1,372
50 1,509
51 1,339
52 1,366
53 1,373
54 1,460
55 1,243
56 1,497
57 1,524
58 1,510
59 1,507
60 1,613
61 1,590
62 1,594
;
£
)
%
it psgoen®
SI.No
Z03
1 1,037
2 1,541
3 1,512
4 1,280
5 1,325
6 1,056
7 1,057
8 1,371

SAGAR GOWDAN KAR
MD AZHARUDDIN TEL
M D HAMEED UZZAMAN TEL
M VINOTH TN

SHEIK NASEER AHMED KAR
MD ANAS TEL
PAULSON VARGHESE KER
MAHESHA HR KAR
PUNITHKUMAR GB KAR
D RAJKUMAR AP

ADAPA VENKALA RAVI KIRAN TEL
MOHD OVAIZE HUSSAIN TEL
GULAM ABBAS AKHTARI TEL
AHESAN AHMER TEL
MD ADIL HUSSAIN TEL
KHASIM WASEEM TEL
AJAY M APPUKUTTAN KER
CHERIAN K KALARICKAL KER

Comp.ID Name

93 91 92 87 90 79 2
88 85 88 95 81 90 0
93 84 88 82 89 88 0
91 86 90 87 84 77 0
87 87 81 85 83 89 0
85 84 86 87 87 81 0
70 62 64 64 71 59 0

530/600

527/600

524/600

515/600

512/600

510/600

390/600

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit

Scores Penalt

SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE 50M (NR) WOMEN

C KAVI RAKSHNA

S MONIKA

K DIVYA

PRABITHA P

AMRITHAS D

GOWTHAMI C

MOHANAPRIYA L

PRAJAKTAV H

TN

TEL

TEL

KER

KER

TN

TN

KAR

97 98 97 93 96 98 0
96 93 94 97 98 93 0
91 92 93 90 92 95 0
89 88 90 93 89 90 0
85 93 91 89 91 89 0
94 88 91 87 84 90 0
88 84 80 87 87 79 0

Total

579/600

571/600

553/600

539/600

538/600

534/600

505/600

45/62

46/62
47162

48/62

49/62

50/62

51/62

Pos

1/8

2/8

3/8

4/8

5/8

6/8

7/8

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP

DNP

Remark

G (ER)

NQ

DNP



Sl.No

204

20

Comp.ID Name

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit

Scores

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE 50M (NR) JR MEN

1,035
1,245
1,322
1,563
1,458
1,086
1,309
1,003
1,514
1,055
1,036
1,114
1,013
1,500
1,320
1,150
1,570
1,054
1,369

1,083

7\

MIHIR R CHHEDA

MOHAMMED ABDUL SHAHID

ADARSH SUDHARSHAN

NAVANEETH KRISHNA P

V SRINADHAMUTHYALA RAO

HIMANSHU S

ABHIMANUE C JETTY

GEDDAM AKASH

MD ABDUL REHMAN

JOTHISH KUMAR G

ROHIN RISWAR R

SACHIN S

AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY KISHORE

K DEERAJ

JERIN SEVY

ELAKKIYASELVAN S

ANTO ITTOOP

DINESH KUMAR T

NIKHIL B

KARTHIKEY MADHAVAN

TN

TEL

KER

KER

AP

TN

KER

AP

TEL

TN

TN

TN

TN

TEL

KER

TN

KER

TN

KAR

TN

93 96 96 96 97 96

93 95 97 97 96 96

98 94 96 95 96 93

96 94 95 95 94 95

94 93 94 99 94 94

91 96 95 95 93 97

94 94 97 97 95 94

93 89 96 96 95 96

95 97 94 92 93 91

94 88 94 93 95 93

93 91 91 92 91 96

88 94 92 92 93 94

96 90 90 94 93 91

90 89 93 94 92 91

94 92 93 92 88 90

90 93 93 90 90 91

80 89 95 91 94 95

86 94 90 94 92 87

92 91 85 90 91 91

90 82 89 92 90 95

Penalt

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

Total

574/600

574/600

572/600

569/600

568/600

567/600

567/600

565/600

562/600

557/600

554/600

553/600

552/600

549/600

549/600

547/600

544/600

543/600

540/600

538/600

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

Pos

1/20

2/20

3/20

4/20

5/20

6/20

7/20

8/20

9/20

10/20

11/20

12/20

13/20

14/20

15/20

16/20

17/20

18/20

19/20

20/20

Remark

G

S

B

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q

Q



=
=
%
(4

Sl.No

205

Sl.No

206

.f\

§ MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
L3
KR dsm\p\““ﬁ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE 50M (NR) JR MEN SERVICES ONLY

1,516 SHAIK MD SAAD TEL 87 88 85 93 90 87 0

1,068 MANOJ KUMAR S TN

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

N\
\&Z

etg oS 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt

SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE PRONE 50M (NR) JR WOMEN

1,037  C KAVI RAKSHNA TN 97 98 97 93 96 98 0
1,541 S MONIKA TEL 96 93 94 97 98 93 0
1,512 KDIVYA TEL 91 92 93 90 92 95 0
1,323  KAVYA VENKATARAMAN KER 90 91 93 90 94 94 0
1,280 PRABITHAP KER 89 88 90 93 89 90 0
1,325 AMRITHAS D KER 85 93 91 89 91 89 0
1,056 GOWTHAMIC TN 94 88 91 87 84 90 0
1,310  DIYAMARIE SALO KER 88 91 89 84 84 89 0
1,657  AVARNYA SABU KER 94 82 86 84 88 90 0
1,057  MOHANAPRIYAL TN 88 84 80 87 87 79 0

Total

530/600

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

Total

579/600

571/600

553/600

552/600

539/600

538/600

534/600

525/600

524/600

505/600

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

@\
£ \/§ MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

Pos

12

Pos

110

2/10

3/10

4/10

5/10

6/10

7/10

8/10

9/10

10/10

Remark

G

DNP

Remark

G (ER)

S

B

Q



s 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos
209 SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE 50M (NR) VETERANS MEN
1 1,374 K VIJAYRAGHAVAN KAR 89 86 89 86 86 91 0 527/600 172
2 1,462 D THRIMURTHULU AP 89 82 93 89 87 85 0 525/600  2/2

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

/\

£ § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
2 =
%, &
U 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos
Z1 SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE PRONE 50M (NR) FOR MQS
1 1,338 GINOK JOSE KER 84 87 83 88 85 81 0 508/600
2 1,053 S RAVI TN 92 96 94 95 94 92 0 563/600
3 1,025 V SURAJ SUNDARA SHANKAR TN 96 95 94 93 97 93 0 568/600
4 1,030 P SWAMY NATHAN ™ 95 90 91 93 97 95 0 561/600
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
% § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
%, &
(”3’&5 dsm\p\@‘ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos
Z12 SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE 3 POSITION 50M (NR) MEN
1 1,035 MIHIR R CHHEDA ™ 91 89 91 95 87 89 0 542/600  1/9

2 1,304 RON GEORGE KER 90 91 97 96 82 79 0 535/600  2/9

Remark

Remark

Remark



1,013 AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY KISHORE TN 90 81 95 91 86 88 0 531/600  3/9
4 1,050 D BALAJI N 82 84 93 97 72 80 0 508/600  4/9
5 1,305 SETHUTM KER 82 86 82 77 87 92 0 506/600  5/9
6 1,036 ROHIN RISWAR R ™ 80 91 92 93 66 76 0 498/600  6/9 NQ
7 1,554  AARUMUGAM ™ 62 71 78 80 74 70 0 435/600  7/9 NQ
8 1,409  NINGAPPA NAYAKODI KAR DNP
9 1,339 PAULSON VARGHESE KER DNP
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
%/ § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
=3 =
% &
e e 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER, 2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
Z14 SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE 3 POSITION 50M (NR) WOMEN
1 1,037 C KAVI RAKSHNA ™ 86 85 96 87 89 81 0 524/600  1/3 G
2 1,362 JEEVITHA SACHIDANANDA KAR 84 73 93 94 86 87 0 517/600  2/3 S
3 1,325 AMRITHASD KER 8179 93 91 77 84 0 505/600  3/3
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
% § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
= =
% &
(‘"frgf podot? 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SLNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
Z15 SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE 3 POSITION 50M (NR) JR MEN
1 1,035 MIHIR R CHHEDA ™ 91 89 91 95 87 89 0 542/600  1/7 G
1,458V SRINADHAMUTHYALA RAO AP 86 89 95 94 91 87
1,304 RON GEORGE KER

0 542/600  2/7
90 91 97 96 82 79 0

535/600  3/7



4 1,013

5 1,309
6 1,036
7 1,609

=
-
E)
%

-

/_\

AMAR CHAKRAVARTHY KISHORE

ABHIMANUE C JETTY

ROHIN RISWAR R

DINESH KUMAR V

TN 90 81 95 91 86 88
KER 86 84 93 88 80 84
TN 80 91 92 93 66 76
TN 72 78 85 74 59 62

0

0

0

0

531/600

515/600

498/600

430/600

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

# o
U agsoe™

SI.No

217
1 1,037
2 1,052
3 1,325
4 1,059

/_\

=
=
%
(4

SI.No

Z18
1 1,030
2 1,559

Comp.ID Name

C KAVI RAKSHNA

SAISHREE M

AMRITHAS D

GOWRI K

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit Scores

SMALL BORE SPORT RIFLE 3 POSITION 50M (NR) JR WOMEN

TN 86 85 96 87 89 81
TN 88 88 86 84 81 85
KER 81 79 93 91 77 84

TN 77 81 86 88 67 66

Penalt

0

0

0

0

Total

524/450

512/450

505/450

465/450

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

Wgia

&

2, i
KT dssgl;\p\l:}

Comp.ID Name

P SWAMY NATHAN

MASHOOQ AHAMED

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit Scores

SMALL BORE FREE RIFLE 3 POSITION 50M (NR) FOR MQS

TN 87 94 92 95 86 78

KER

Penalt

0

Total

532/600

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

417

5/7

6/7

717

Pos

1/4

2/4

3/4

4/4

Pos

Q

Q

NQ

Remark

G

Remark

DNP



Sl.No

Z19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

k4

ia'-“d‘ .’\\Q\\
£ qss0ni™

Comp.ID

~

Name

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Uni

t

.177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M (NR) MEN

1,575

1,012

1,299

1,104

1,088

1,404

1,041

1,531

1,394

1,289

1,036

1,061

1,097

1,395

1,335

1,103

1,300

1,456

1,105

1,004

1,563

1,083

1,027

1,384

1,038

1,392

SIGIN N SUDHEER

M VIJAYA THARSHAN

ADITYAB

RITHIK RAMESH

R PRAGADISH KARTHIK

KIRAN RAJU V

| MOHAMMED AMEER HUSSAIN

RANI PARASHAR

VINOD R

MOOZA THAZIN

ROHIN RISWAR R

KN SASIKUMAR

R SRI KARTHIK SABARI RAJ

SYED ISHAQ AHMED

ATHULK S

S RAGHURAM

SAIKUMAR S

K ABHIRAM REDDY

JESWIN JOSEPH

G RAKESH BABU

NAVANEETH KRISHNA P

KARTHIKEY MADHAVAN

B DHARSAN

NAVEEN KUMAR T S

S HARIVIGMESH

DHEERAJ PRABHU S

KER

TN

KER

TN

TN

KAR

TN

TEL

KAR

KER

TN

TN

TN

KAR

KER

TN

KER

AP

TN

AP

KER

TN

TN

KAR

TN

KAR

96

98

97

97

96

98

92

94

93

93

97

92

97

94

98

93

93

95

90

93

94

95

94

92

91

92

Scores

97

96

95

94

94

93

93

90

93

94

93

96

91

94

93

92

94

92

98

93

92

94

92

90

93

91

97

98

98

98

96

94

95

97

96

96

93

96

95

96

93

94

95

95

94

98

97

87

92

93

92

94

98

96

96

96

97

96

99

97

96

95

95

94

94

93

93

97

94

94

94

92

91

97

94

96

95

94

Penalt

Total

388/400

388/400

386/400

385/400

383/400

381/400

379/400

378/400

378/400

378/400

378/400

378/400

377/400

377/400

377/400

376/400

376/400

376/400

376/400

376/400

374/400

373/400

372/400

371/400

371/400

371/400

Pos

1/66

2/66

3/66

4/66

5/66

6/66

7/66

8/66

9/66

10/66

11/66

12/66

13/66

14/66

15/66

16/66

17/66

18/66

19/66

20/66

21/66

22/66

23/66

24/66

25/66

26/66

Remark



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

1,385

1,291

1,288

1,062

1,114

1,383

1,398

1,322

1,520

1,244

1,107

1,306

1,305

1,387

1,388

1,496

1,519

1,518

1,302

1,296

1,457

1,543

1,386

1,303

1,295

1,393

1,540

1,336

1,495

1,317

1,467

SHARANEDNDRAK'Y

VISHNUGUPTH T M

ASWIN K DAS

R MANOJ

SACHIN S

SUMIT KUMAR MEENA

KHATEEB UR RAHMAN

ADARSH SUDHARSHAN

G SAI KRISHNA

M YADAGIRI

S HARIPRASAD

MILAN JAMES

SETHUTM

HARSHITR B

T R SRIJAY

G SUDHAKAR

G SHIVA KRISHNA

S SHIVA CHARY

JOYAL PAUL

NIKHIL BABU

J VENU KISHORE

K ADITHYA

MUKESH KUMAR

ANANTHU SIBY

ARJUN JAYAKUMAR

K SHANKAR SHETTY

JASHWANTH PRAKASH

KRISHNADEV T RAVI

P CHAITHANYA

JOSE MATHUEW

SHAIK AZARUDDIU

KAR

KER

KER

TN

TN

KAR

KAR

KER

TEL

TEL

TN

KER

KER

KAR

KAR

TEL

TEL

TEL

KER

KER

AP

TEL

KAR

KER

KER

KAR

TEL

KER

TEL

KER

AP

95

93

92

93

90

93

87

93

91

89

91

91

92

91

86

92

87

89

89

89

90

84

85

82

87

89

86

81

86

74

76

91

95

93

92

93

93

90

87

91

86

90

89

91

94

89

89

92

91

87

87

92

89

85

91

84

86

88

85

82

87

78

94

88

94

94

90

91

93

93

91

93

90

93

90

89

94

88

90

90

86

89

89

90

92

90

92

85

87

90

89

90

86

91

94

91

90

95

91

97

94

93

94

91

89

89

87

91

91

90

88

95

92

86

91

91

90

86

88

85

88

87

89

86

371/400

370/400

370/400

369/400

368/400

368/400

367/400

367/400

366/400

362/400

362/400

362/400

362/400

361/400

3607400

3607400

359/400

358/400

357/400

357/400

357/400

354/400

353/400

353/400

349/400

348/400

346/400

3447400

3447400

3407400

326/400

27/66

28/66

29/66

30/66

31/66

32/66

33/66

34/66

35/66

36/66

37/66

38/66

39/66

40/66

41/66

42/66

43/66

44/66

45/66

46/66

47/66

48/66

49/66

50/66

51/66

52/66

53/66

54/66

55/66

56/66

57/66

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ



58 1,465 B GANESH NAGLU
59 1,051 S SIDDHARTH

60 1,109 S CHAKRAVARTHY
61 1,334 JIRAN KURIAN

62 1,337 PREMSAIR S

63 1,463 R NAVEENKUMAR
64 1,464 C MEGHANADH

65 1,466 ARELLA SIVA

66 1,450 K VEDA FIRAN

Wgia
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AP 66 64 58 71 0 0 0

TN

TN

KER

KER

AP

AP

AP

AP

259/400 58/66

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt
Z20 .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M (NR) MEN SERVICES ONLY
1 1,607  VIJENDRA KUMAR ARM 94 98 95 95 0 0 0
2 1,606 MITESH KUMAR PANDEY ARM 96 95 95 93 0 0 0
3 1,608  KRISHAN KUMAR ARM 43 4953000 0

/\
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Total

382/400

379/400

145/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt
z21 .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M (NR) WOMEN
1 1,380 ROJASHREE N KAR 94 98 96 96 0 0 0

Total

384/400

Pos

13

2/3

3/3

Pos

1/20

NQ

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

Remark

G (NR)

S (NR)

NQ

Remark

G



S

1,299

1,318  DIYA MARY JAISON KER 93 98 96 96 0 0 0 383/400 2/20
1,280 PRABITHAP KER 96 97 96 94 0 0 0 383/400 3/20 B
1,026 K NIKHILA SHIVANI TN 91 96 94 98 0 0 0 379/400 4/20 Q
1,101  ANEEQHA AMBAREEN N 93 93 96 93 0 0 0 375/400 5/20
1,400  SHAKTI CHANDRA KAR 88 96 95 95 0 0 0 374/400  6/20
1,301  SANCIAMORRIS KER 94 97 86 94 0 0 0 371/400  7/20
1,525 SOMA TANVI JYOTSNI TEL 96 92 91 92 0 0 0 371/400  8/20
9 1,399 VASALYAS KAR 93 91 92 93 0 0 0 369/400  9/20
10 1,023  RAVINASRIK N 90 96 89 92 0 0 0 367/400 10/20
1 1,325 AMRITHASD KER 90 96 90 88 0 0 0 364/400 11/20
12 1,405  KAVITAMEHRA KAR 91 85 92 94 0 0 0 362/400 12/20
13 1,282  SWATHI SATHEESAN KER 92 90 85 90 0 0 0 357/400 13/20  NQ
14 1,397  MAULI KAWALAD KAR 86 91 86 92 0 0 0 355/400 14/20  NQ
15 1,494 RASHMEE REDDY TEL 92 87 84 9200 0 355/400 15/20  NQ
16 1,382 KAPILAM KAR 8288 928700 0 349/400 16/20  NQ
17 1,452 C CHAITANYANAIDU AP 8289838400 0 338/400 17/20  NQ
18 1,396  TANVI GAJANAN Y KAR 8282759400 0 333/400 18/20 NQ
19 1,407 ISHA VANDAN KAR 82 77 858200 0 326/400 19/20  NQ
20 1,470  POLKAMPALLI MANOJNA AP 53 55 47 69 0 0 0 224/400 20/20  NQ
SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
§ MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
o 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
Z22 .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M (NR) JR MEN
1 1,575  SIGIN N SUDHEER KER 96 97 97 98 0 0 0 388/400  1/41 G
2 1,012 M VIJAYA THARSHAN TN 98 96 98 96 0 0 0 388/400 2/41 S
ADITYAB KER 97 95 98 96 0 0 0 386/400  3/41

B



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1,104

1,106

1,531

1,289

1,036

1,097

1,395

1,456

1,105

1,563

1,083

1,027

1,038

1,389

1,099

1,110

1,291

1,290

1,114

1,322

1,308

1,402

1,387

1,388

1,390

1,543

1,324

1,304

1,320

1,587

1,336

RITHIK RAMESH

B MUNIYAN DERICK PRIYA DARSHAN

RANI PARASHAR

MOOZA THAZIN

ROHIN RISWAR R

R SRI KARTHIK SABARI RAJ

SYED ISHAQ AHMED

K ABHIRAM REDDY

JESWIN JOSEPH

NAVANEETH KRISHNA P

KARTHIKEY MADHAVAN

B DHARSAN

S HARIVIGMESH

SYED SHABAZ

S D JINESHWAR

R DHANSVIN

VISHNUGUPTH T M

PRUTHIVIN PRAVEEN

SACHIN S

ADARSH SUDHARSHAN

LUCKACHEN MATHEWS

VIVEK MURALI

HARSHIT R B

T R SRIJAY

SREEVARDHAN S

K ADITHYA

MOHAMMED AMEERGHAN

RON GEORGE

JERIN SEVY

VISHNU P S

KRISHNADEV T RAVI

TN

TN

TEL

KER

TN

TN

KAR

AP

TN

KER

TN

TN

TN

KAR

TN

TN

KER

KER

TN

KER

KER

KAR

KAR

KAR

KAR

TEL

KER

KER

KER

KER

KER

97

94

94

93

97

97

94

95

90

94

95

94

91

93

96

94

93

93

90

93

86

93

91

86

89

84

92

89

86

89

81

94

94

90

94

93

91

94

92

98

92

94

92

93

91

90

86

95

91

93

87

95

89

94

89

91

89

90

88

91

85

85

98

95

97

96

93

95

96

95

94

97

87

92

92

94

93

95

88

91

90

93

93

92

89

94

90

90

81

90

90

86

90

96

96

97

95

95

94

93

94

94

91

97

94

95

93

92

95

94

94

95

94

92

90

87

91

88

91

90

86

85

88

88

385/400

379/400

378/400

378/400

378/400

3771400

3771400

376/400

376/400

374/400

373/400

372/400

371/400

371/400

371/400

370/400

370/400

369/400

368/400

367/400

366/400

364/400

361/400

360/400

354/400

353/400

353/400

352/400

348/400

344/400

4/41

5/41

6/41

7/41

8/41

9/41

10/41

11/41

12/41

13/41

14/41

15/41

16/41

17/41

18/41

19/41

20/41

21/41

22/41

23/41

24/41

25/41

26/41

27/41

28/41

29/41

30/41

31/41

32/41

33/41

NQ

NQ



35 1,242
36 1,632
37 1,297
38 1,469
39 1,450
40 1,468
41 1,580
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C HARSHITHA RAJU TEL 87 79 88 86 0 0 0
KASHYAP VEMISETTY TEL 86 81 86 86 0 0 0
VINAYAK S BABU KER 73 77 68 84 0 0 0
POLKAMPALLI BHARGHAV SRITTARSHA AP 68 74 73 79 0 0 0
K VEDA FIRAN AP

CHUMDURU BHARAT AP

ABHINAND C KER

Hgia

L

3407400

339/400

302/400

294/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt

224 .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M (NR) JR WOMEN
1 1,318 DIYA MARY JAISON KER 93 98 96 96 0 0 0
2 1,280 PRABITHAP KER 96 97 96 94 0 0 0
3 1,026 K NIKHILA SHIVANI TN 91 96 94 98 0 0 0
4 1,101  ANEEQHA AMBAREEN TN 93 93 96 93 0 0 0
5 1,040 V KETHAARINI HARSHANA TN 90 94 96 93 0 0 0
6 1,301  SANCIA MORRIS KER 94 97 86 94 0 0 0
7 1,102 B KAAVYA DHARSHINI N 91 9593 9200 0
8 1,525 SOMA TANVI JYOTSNI TEL 96 92 91 92 0 0 0
9 1,094 B L SRITHAVA THANYAA TN 919393 9300 0
10 1,399 VASALYAS KAR 93 91 929300 0
1" 1,111 S ANANTHALAKSHMI N 90 91 93 94 0 0 0
12 1,023 RAVINASRIK TN 90 96 89 92 0 0 0
13 1,091 K SOWMIYA TN 87 93939200 0
14 1,325 AMRITHASD KER 90 96 90 88 0 0 0
15 1,095 SHOBANAS TN 92 91 90 88 0 0 0

Total

383/400

383/400

379/400

375/400

373/400

371/400

371/400

371/400

370/400

369/400

368/400

367/400

365/400

364/400

361/400

34/41

35/41

36/41

37/41

Pos

1729

2/29

3/29

4/29

5/29

6/29

7129

8/29

9/29

10/29

11/29

12/29

13/29

14/29

15/29

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

DNP

DNP

DNP

Remark



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

SI.No

225

TN

KER

KER

KER

KAR

KER

KAR

TN

AP

KER

KAR

KAR

KER

KAR

90

91

92

88

86

94

82

89

91

85

88

82

79

82

93

86

90

89

91

86

88

91

86

85

89

82

77

77

92

92

85

93

86

87

92

83

84

91

86

75

86

85

85

90

90

87

92

86

87

86

87

86

81

94

89

82

360/400

359/400

357/400

357/400

355/400

353/400

349/400

349/400

348/400

3471400

344/400

333/400

331/400

326/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

1,098 BRNETHRA
1,557  AVARNYA SABU
1,282 SWATHI SATHEESAN
1,323  KAVYA VENKATARAMAN
1,397  MAULI KAWALAD
1,281 SAFASHERIN C
1,382  KAPILAM
1,100 K MRINALINI
1,472 K BHAVANI
1,321 ANJALY BHASKAR
1,377  SUJAL SANKHALA
1,396  TANVI GAJANAN Y
1,310  DIYAMARIE SALO
1,407  ISHA VANDAN

)\

&
it psgoen®
Comp.ID Name

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Uni

t

.177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M (NR) YOUTH MEN

1,012

1,299

1,104

1,106

1,531

1,289

1,036

1,097

M VIJAYA THARSHAN

ADITYAB

RITHIK RAMESH

B MUNIYAN DERICK PRIYA DARSHAN

RANI PARASHAR

MOOZA THAZIN

ROHIN RISWAR R

R SRI KARTHIK SABARI RAJ

TN

KER

TN

TN

TEL

KER

TN

TN

98

97

97

94

94

93

97

97

Scores

96

95

94

94

90

94

93

91

98

98

98

95

97

96

93

95

96

96

96

96

97

95

95

94

Penalt

Total

388/400

386/400

385/400

379/400

378/400

378/400

378/400

3771400

16/29

17129

18/29

19/29

20/29

21/29

22/29

23/29

24/29

25/29

26/29

27/29

28/29

29/29

Pos

1/43

2/43

3/43

4/43

5/43

6/43

7/43

8/43

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Remark

G (NR)

S (NR)

B (NR)



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

1,456

1,105

1,005

1,538

1,563

1,083

1,534

1,027

1,038

1,389

1,099

1,110

1,291

1,290

1,006

1,092

1,114

1,308

1,309

1,552

1,402

1,388

1,390

1,319

1,533

1,403

1,336

1,122

1,459

1,123

1,242

K ABHIRAM REDDY

JESWIN JOSEPH

K DHEERAJ

SURAJ KARAR

NAVANEETH KRISHNA P

KARTHIKEY MADHAVAN

T LOKESH

B DHARSAN

S HARIVIGMESH

SYED SHABAZ

S D JINESHWAR

R DHANSVIN

VISHNUGUPTH T M

PRUTHIVIN PRAVEEN

| C ARYAN REDDY

ANITHEES RAJ

SACHIN S

LUCKACHEN MATHEWS

ABHIMANUE C JETTY

Y V ROHITH REDDY

VIVEK MURALI

T R SRIJAY

SREEVARDHAN S

JACOB JAISON

DHANUSH SRIKANTH

SRIKRISHNAN

KRISHNADEV T RAVI

S SUDHIR

PV RAMANA

K JAYA VISHWARAJ

C HARSHITHA RAJU

AP

TN

AP

TEL

KER

TN

TEL

TN

TN

KAR

TN

TN

KER

KER

AP

TN

TN

KER

KER

AP

KAR

KAR

KAR

KER

TEL

KAR

KER

TN

AP

TN

TEL

95

90

95

94

94

95

94

94

91

93

96

94

93

93

92

95

90

86

90

88

93

86

89

87

88

82

81

84

94

76

87

92

98

92

94

92

94

93

92

93

91

90

86

95

91

91

93

93

95

95

90

89

89

91

90

88

92

85

82

83

84

79

95

94

98

94

97

87

90

92

92

94

93

95

88

91

93

90

90

93

88

93

92

94

90

90

86

86

90

89

85

89

88

94

94

91

92

91

97

96

94

95

93

92

95

94

94

93

91

95

92

92

93

90

91

88

91

91

88

88

88

80

92

86

376/400

376/400

376/400

374/400

374/400

373/400

373/400

372/400

371/400

371/400

371/400

370/400

370/400

369/400

369/400

369/400

368/400

366/400

365/400

364/400

364/400

360/400

358/400

353/400

348/400

344/400

343/400

342/400

341/400

340/400

9/43

10/43

11/43

12/43

13/43

14/43

15/43

16/43

17/43

18/43

19/43

20/43

21/43

22/43

23/43

24/43

25/43

26/43

27/43

28/43

29/43

30/43

31/43

32/43

33/43

34/43

35/43

36/43

37/43

38/43



40 1,632 KASHYAP VEMISETTY

41 1,548 DAVE PHILIPS
42 1,297  VINAYAK S BABU
43 1,580 ABHINAND C

Hgia

@

% &

-

# o
U agsoe™

TEL 86 81 86 86 0 0 0 339/400 39/43
TEL 85 84 78 88 0 0 0 335/400 40/43
KER 73 77 68 84 0 0 0 302/400 41/43 NQ
KER DNP

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
226 .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M (NR) YOUTH WOMEN

1 1,318 DIYA MARY JAISON KER 93 98 96 96 0 0 0 383/400 1/26 G
2 1,280 PRABITHAP KER 96 97 96 94 0 0 0 383/400 2/26 S
3 1,026 K NIKHILA SHIVANI N 91 96 94 98 0 0 0 379/400 3/26 B
4 1,101  ANEEQHA AMBAREEN TN 93 93 96 93 0 0 0 375/400 4/26  Q
5 1,040 V KETHAARINI HARSHANA TN 90 94 96 93 0 0 0 373/400 5/26  Q
6 1,301  SANCIA MORRIS KER 94 97 86 94 0 0 0 371/400 6/26  Q
7 1,102 B KAAVYA DHARSHINI N 91 9593 9200 0 371/400 7/26  Q
8 1,525 SOMA TANVI JYOTSNI TEL 96 92 91 92 0 0 0 371/400 8/26  Q
9 1,094 B L SRITHAVA THANYAA TN 9193939300 0 370/400 9/26  Q
10 1,582  HIMADRINI MAKUR KER 89 96 91 93 0 0 0 369/400 10/26  Q
1 1,111 S ANANTHALAKSHMI ™ 90 91 93 94 0 0 0 368/400 11/26  Q
12 1,023  RAVINASRIK TN 90 96 89 92 0 0 0 367/400 12/26 Q
13 1,091 K SOWMIYA TN 87 93939200 0 365/400 13/26 Q
14 1,325 AMRITHASD KER 90 96 90 88 0 0 0 364/400 14/26  Q
15 1,581  MANSI KER 90 90 91 91 0 0 0 362/400 1526 Q
16 1,098 BRNETHRA TN 90 93 92 850 0 0 360/400 16/26 Q
17 1,557  AVARNYA SABU KER 91 86 92 90 0 0 0 359/400 17/26  Q
18 1,108 PRAGATHI V NAHAR N 89 86 91 9100 0 357/400 18/26



19 1,323  KAVYA VENKATARAMAN KER 88 89 93 87 0 0 0 357/400 19/26
20 1,281 SAFASHERIN C KER 94 86 87 86 0 0 0 353/400 20/26
21 1,100 K MRINALINI N 89 91 83 86 0 0 0 349/400 21/26
22 1,377  SUJAL SANKHALA KAR 88 89 86 81 0 0 0 344/400 22/26
23 1,310  DIYAMARIE SALO KER 79 77 86 89 0 0 0 331/400 23/26
24 1,089  NIVEDITHAV NAIR N 86 76 79 88 0 0 0 329/400 24/26
25 1,454  JANUSHA AP 82 84 79 84 0 0 0 329/400 25/26
26 1,407 ISHA VANDAN KAR 82 77 85 82 0 0 0 326/400 26/26
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
%/ g MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
= =
% &
(‘"frgf dmmp@‘ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos
227 .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M (NR) VETERANS MEN
1 1,298 JOSEPH ANTONY KER 88 83 90 84 0 0 0 345/400  1/1
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
% g MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
=3 =
% &
‘ T dsm\p\@‘ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos
Z29 .177 PEEP SIGHT AIR RIFLE 10M (NR) FOR MQS
1 1,391 PUNEETH KUMAR D KAR 91 97 92 96 0 0 0 376/400
2 1,030 P SWAMY NATHAN N 89 89 95 96 0 0 0 369/400

f\

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Remark

NQ

Remark
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Sl.No

Z30

20
21

22

&

Wgia

&

o
2,
"6 psgoei™

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Comp.ID Name Unit Scores
CENTER FIRE PISTOL 25M (NR) MEN

1,130 S SUDHAKAR ™ 43 46 42 43 41 44
1,128  J GANESH RAM ™ 42 46 41 44 46 39
1,433  RUBEN SHARMA KAR 47 46 38 41 44 38
1,445  AJJAY RATNAKAR KAR 40 49 37 45 46 36
1,349  SHAMNATH RAHIM KER 35 47 33 45 50 42
1,170  MANAS REDDI ™ 41 45 37 44 48 37
1,412 MANJUNATH PRASAD M KAR 37 49 34 46 45 38
1,138 SP NIRANJAN ™ 39 47 38 42 47 34
1,347 GEORGIN SHAJI KER 45 44 40 36 44 36
1,593 DILEEPKUMAR V P KER 49 46 38 33 47 29
1,190  ARVIND R SITARAMAN ™ 43 34 43 36 45 39
1,171 SOHAM S SANGHAVI ™ 35 45 33 33 48 43
1,205 M JEEVA ™ 32 41 24 41 46 38
1,352 PIOUS JAMES KER 31 43 29 41 45 28
1,249 MD ZAIN-UL-ABIDDIN GHOULE TEL 45 42 46 40 37 6
1,194  VINCENT DEPAUL R KER 34 42 28 40 45 25
1,177 R SURIASWIN ™ 44 48 39 40 34 0
1,238 K RASHOK ™ 28 40 35 28 38 33
1,169  RAVI KUMAR THOTHADRI ™ 39 34 44 31 41 0
1,198  ABISHEK SANJAY PRABHAKAR ™

1,202 MR KEVIN ALPHONSE ™

1,353 DILIPKUMARP S KER

f\

Penalt

Total

259/300

258/300

254/300

253/300

252/300

252/300

249/300

247/300

245/300

242/300

240/300

237/300

222/300

217/300

216/300

214/300

205/300

202/300

189/300

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

Pos

1122

2/22

3/22

4/22

5/22

6/22

7/22

8/22

9/22

10/22

11/22

12/22

13/22

14/22

15/22

16/22

17/22

18/22

19/22

Remark

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

DNP

DNP

DNP



MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

Wgia

N7/
“ 2 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

&
KT dssec\"\\(}

FINAL RESULT

SI.No Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos
Z35 CENTER FIRE PISTOL 25M (NR) FOR MQS

1 1,410 PARASMAL PORWAL G KAR 44 49 37 44 47 38 0 259/300

2 1,567 NAVEEN PR KER 45 47 39 46 50 42 0 269/300

3 1,568 HAREES AMEERALIA KER 44 45 37 41 46 40 0 253/300

4 1,201 N SHANMUGAM ™ 43 49 45 47 49 44 0 277/300

5 1,360  FAISAL SHARIFF KAR

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

Hgia

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos

236 SPORTS PISTOL 25M (NR) WOMEN
1 1,193 N KEERTHANA ™ 47 46 44 38 44 45 0 264/300 1/10
2 1,162 GANGA PRIYA VENUGOPAL N 45 49 42 44 47 35 0 262/300 2/10
3 1,611 S SIVAKAMIRANI ™ 42 48 42 46 48 35 0 261/300 3/10
4 1,154  RADHIKA ™ 39 46 35 45 50 40 0 255/300  4/10
5 1,137 P MEENAKSHI(JR) N 42 45 38 40 43 44 0 252/300 5/10
6 1,153  SOFIA LAWRENCE N 31 47 39 44 43 36 0 240/300 6/10
7 1,132 DEEPIKA CHANDRASEKAR N 47 43 33 39 42 19 0 223/300 7/10
8 1,241 BOOMA DEVI N 45 45 32 44 43 13 0 222/300 8/10
9 1,192  ROOPINI THYAGARAJAN N 28 44 30 41 45 19 0 207/300  9/10
10 1,444  PURVI NAIK KAR 44 48 40 33 22 0 0 187/300 10/10

Remark

DNP

Remark

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
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=
%
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KT dssgl;\p\l:}

SI.No Comp.ID Name Unit
237 SPORTS PISTOL 25M (NR) JR WOMEN

1 1,193 N KEERTHANA ™

2 1,182 SHALINIAS ™

3 1,137 P MEENAKSHI(JR) ™

4 1,126 THABASUM AARA ™

5 1,143 SREYALI YADAV ™

/_\

=z
k)
%

)

ko o
U agsoe™

SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit

Z39 SPORTS PISTOL 25M (NR) JR MEN
1 1,133 PARANAV NAIR TN
2 1,197 S PAUL ANAND ™
3 1,177 R SURIASWIN TN
4 1,181 S M BHARATH SHAKTHI TN
5 1,157 P I ABHINAUV VIJAY TN
6 1,170  MANAS REDDI TN
7 1,138 S P NIRANJAN N
8 1,190  ARVIND R SITARAMAN TN
9 1,350  AKHILMS KER

Wgia

&

o

Hgia

&

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Scores

47 46 44 38 44 45

45 50 39 43 46 35

42 45 38 40 43 44

45 45 35 41 45 25

22 38 18 18 47 18

Penalt

Total

264/300

258/300

252/300

236/300

161/300

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

46

41

46

42

44

45

38

32

14

Scores

48

37

49

45

49

46

48

47

33

40

44

42

35

39

38

38

36

41

45

47

41

43

35

39

41

42

42

47

47

46

49

45

47

46

47

31

41

47

34

42

40

37

34

30

41

Penalt

Total

267/300

263/300

258/300

256/300

252/300

252/300

245/300

234/300

202/300

Pos

1/5

2/5

3/5

4/5

5/5

Pos

1/9

2/9

3/9

4/9

5/9

6/9

7/9

8/9

9/9

Remark

G (NR)

S (NR)

NQ

Remark

NQ

NQ

NQ
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SILNo Comp.ID Name
z41 SPORTS PISTOL 25M (NR) FOR MQS
1 1,129 MEERA JAGDEESH
2 1,139 P MEENAKSHI(SR)
3 1,340  AMY BINOJ
;
F =
% $
e assoe®
SILNo Comp.ID Name
242 STANDARD PISTOL 25M (NR) MEN

1 1,593
2 1,151
3 1,490
4 1,152
5 1,568
6 1,196
7 1,130
8 1,521
9 1,249

10 1,349

/_\

Wgia

&

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit

TN

TN

KER

Scores

43 48 43 43 45 45

38 49 41 41 47 39

38 34 41 45 44 45

Penalt

0

0

0

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

Total

267/300

255/300

247/300

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

DILEEPKUMAR V P

PRINCE

P S R MURTHI

MOHAN

HAREES AMEERALI A

C S ARUL SAKTHITHARAN

S SUDHAKAR

HARISH VARAKALA

MD ZAIN-UL-ABIDDIN GHOULE

SHAMNATH RAHIM

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit

KER

TN

TEL

TN

KER

TN

TN

TEL

TEL

KER

50

50

46

47

50

47

46

45

45

49

Scores

46

43

37

44

46

39

39

34

32

36

47

50

47

46

44

43

45

43

43

43

40

41

41

40

32

32

35

31

35

28

47

47

44

46

43

47

45

49

46

45

37

35

38

26

31

36

34

40

39

39

Penalt

Total

267/300

266/300

253/300

249/300

246/300

244/300

244/300

242/300

240/300

240/300

Pos

Pos

1/28

2/28

3/28

4/28

5/28

6/28

7/28

8/28

9/28

10/28

Remark

NQ

Remark

G (NR)

S (ER)

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ



1" 1,138 S P NIRANJAN TN
12 1,433  RUBEN SHARMA KAR
13 1,410 PARASMAL PORWAL G KAR
14 1,171 SOHAM S SANGHAVI TN
15 1,355 PREM SAIR KER
16 1,351  BROOSH S PUTHIYIDOM KER
17 1,205 M JEEVA TN
18 1,169  RAVI KUMAR THOTHADRI TN
19 1,412 MANJUNATH PRASAD M KAR
20 1,411 RAKSHIT SHASTRY KAR
21 1,491  J SUSHEEL TEL
22 1,238 K RASHOK TN
23 1,346 ABY ABRAHAM KER
24 1,360  FAISAL SHARIFF KAR
25 1,357 MK JINACHANDRAN KER
26 1,158 C SYLENDA BABU TN
27 1,356 VIVEKMK KER
28 1,198  ABISHEK SANJAY PRABHAKAR TN
o\
% *:c
?('E’P.eg A 2
AsSOCIK
SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit
244 STANDARD PISTOL 25M (NR) JR MEN

1 1,70 MANAS REDDI TN

2 1,157 P 1ABHINAUV VIJAY TN

3 1,177 R SURIASWIN TN

4 1,133 PARANAV NAIR TN

44 36 47 40 47 25

43 37 45 31 31 45

49 42 46 36 35 21

43 47 40 25 43 25

48 29 41 27 40 30

45 31 47 27 44 17

48 35 41 24 39 18

48 40 43 36 29 5

48 40 43 30 38 0

49 39 40 11 42 13

44 36 37 25 457

42 28 39 18 43 21

39 21 32 19 33 18

239/300

232/300

229/300

223/300

215/300

211/300

205/300

201/300

199/300

194/300

194/300

191/300

162/300

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Scores

50 39 46 41 48 42

50 43 47 42 47 28

47 40 46 35 46 36

49 45 45 28 46 33

Penalt

Total

266/300

257/300

250/300

246/300

11/28

12/28

13/28

14/28

15/28

16/28

17/28

18/28

19/28

20/28

21/28

22/28

23/28

Pos

1/6

2/6

3/6

4/6

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

Remark

G (NR)



SI.No

246

=
=
%
(4

SI.No

247

1,138

1,190

Comp.ID

S P NIRANJAN

ARVIND R SITARAMAN

Name

TN

TN

44 36 47 40 47 25

41 31 0 40 45 19

0

0

239/300

176/300

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

Unit

STANDARD PISTOL 25M (NR) FOR MQS

1,167

1,201

/\

UMA MAHESH BALASHANMUGAM TN

N SHANMUGAM

Wgia

&

o

2, i
KT dssec\"\\(}

Comp.ID

Name

TN

FINAL RESULT

Scores

50 41 47 38 50 42

48 43 44 30 44 32

Penalt

0

0

Total

268/300

241/300

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit

FREE PISTOL 50M (NR) MEN

1,421

1,216

1,411

1,433

1,493

1,569

1,593

1,410

1,149

SAGAR SINGH BEDI

S SRINIVASAN

RAKSHIT SHASTRY

RUBEN SHARMA

PRASANNA KUMAR

ANAND JOSEPH

DILEEPKUMAR V P

PARASMAL PORWAL G

DR ANIRDESHIYUM S

KAR

TN

KAR

KAR

TEL

KER

KER

KAR

TN

Scores

84

91

83

85

76

80

75

83

76

88

87

87

85

86

84

85

83

80

92

86

85

85

91

86

88

79

81

Penalt

Total

264/300

264/300

255/300

255/300

253/300

250/300

248/300

245/300

237/300

5/6

6/6

Pos

Pos

1125

2/25

3/25

4/25

5/25

6/25

7/25

8/25

9/25

NQ

Remark

Remark

G (NR)

S (NR)



1414

MOHAMMED AJMAL KAR 728380000 0 235/300 10/25
11 1,138 S P NIRANJAN ™ 817876000 0 235/300 11/25
12 1,171 SOHAM S SANGHAVI ™ 78 8374000 0 235/300 12/25
13 1,145  SIDDHARTH S ™ 787184000 0 233/300 13/25
14 1,167 UMA MAHESH BALASHANMUGAM ™ 817576 000 0 232/300 14/25
15 1,211 A JAGANNATHAN ™ 747087000 0 231/300 15/25
16 1,430  JAYANTH P KAR 76 7475000 0 225/300 16/25  NQ
17 1,490 P SRMURTHI TEL 718172000 0 224/300 17/25  NQ
18 1,130 S SUDHAKAR ™ 737671000 0 220/300 18/25  NQ
19 1,199  ARUN SANJAY PRABHAKAR ™ 777267000 0 216/300 1925  NQ
20 1,550 S RADHAKRISHNAN ™ 6566 82 00 0 0 213/300 20/25  NQ
21 1,169  RAVI KUMAR THOTHADRI ™ 637474000 0 211/300 21/25  NQ
22 1,491 J SUSHEEL TEL 717367000 0 211/300 2225  NQ
23 1,248  SYED BABARUDDIN AHMED TEL 1600000 0 16/300 23/25  NQ
24 1,205 M JEEVA ™ 1000000 0 DNF
25 1,360  FAISAL SHARIFF KAR DNP
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
£ § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
% &
Bte et 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
Z49 FREE PISTOL 50M (NR) JR MEN
1 1,421 SAGAR SINGH BEDI KAR 848892000 0 264/300  1/8 G (NR)
2 1,138 S P NIRANJAN ™ 817876 000 0 235/300  2/8 s
1,145  SIDDHARTH S ™ 787184000 0 233/300  3/8 B
1,562 PRANAV RAVI KER 737187000 0 231/300  4/8
1,197 S PAULANAND ™ 727881000 0 231/300  5/8
1,560  SAAHIL HUSSAINA | KER 718278000

0 231/300 6/8



SI.No

Z51

=
=
%
(4

SI.No

252

1,597

1,136

ADONE JIMMY

M NANDAKISHORE

Comp.ID Name

KER

TN

68 60 59 0 0 0

535873000

0

0

187/300

184/300

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit

FREE PISTOL 50M (NR) FOR MQS

1,201
1,561
1,568

1,567

/_\

KT dssgl;\p\l:}

N SHANMUGAM

PRANAV C K

HAREES AMEERALI A

NAVEEN P R

Wgia

&

a

Comp.ID Name

AIR PISTOL 10M (NR) MEN

1,152

1,417

1,411

1,347

1,412

1,569

1,151

MOHAN

CHANDRASHEKHAR M

RAKSHIT SHASTRY

GEORGIN SHAJI

MANJUNATH PRASAD M

ANAND JOSEPH

PRINCE

TN

KER

KER

KER

74 78 88 000

827978000

898374000

658184000

Scores

Penalt

Total

240/300

239/300

246/300

230/300

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit

TN

KAR

KAR

KER

KAR

KER

TN

93

96

91

93

93

91

91

91

94

93

91

95

89

94

94

93

92

94

92

93

91

Scores

95

87

92

90

88

94

91

Penalt

Total

373/400

370/400

368/400

368/400

368/400

367/400

367/400

7/8

8/8

Pos

Pos

1/81

2/81

3/81

4/81

5/81

6/81

7/81

NQ

NQ

Remark

Remark



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

1,593

1,430

1,211

1,217

1,591

1,169

1,434

1,231

1,432

1,568

1,138

1,521

1,207

1,491

1,130

1,437

1,131

1,445

1,565

1,414

1,413

1,149

1,199

1,436

1,438

1,431

1,145

1,481

1,209

1,171

1,196

DILEEPKUMAR YV P

JAYANTH P

A JAGANNATHAN

N HARIKRISHNAN

JIBIN KURIAN T J

RAVI KUMAR THOTHADRI

MOHIT M CHAVAN

I RAVI VARMA

VEERESH N BALLOLLI

HAREES AMEERALI A

S P NIRANJAN

HARISH VARAKALA

J JOSEPH TWINSTON BENIZ

J SUSHEEL

S SUDHAKAR

VIVEK PANKAJ

R PRASANNAH

AJJAY RATNAKAR

RENNY JOSE M V

MOHAMMED AJMAL

D RAMAN

DR ANIRDESHIYUM S

ARUN SANJAY PRABHAKAR

NISHANT KUMAR

ARAVINTH KUMAR

VIPULV S

SIDDHARTH S

B V ROHITH REDDY

A ABISHEK

SOHAM S SANGHAVI

C S ARUL SAKTHITHARAN

KER

KAR

TN

TN

KER

TN

KAR

TN

KAR

KER

TN

TEL

TN

TEL

TN

KAR

TN

KAR

KER

KAR

KAR

TN

TN

KAR

KAR

KAR

TN

AP

TN

TN

TN

91

96

88

90

93

88

88

87

87

91

89

89

94

90

93

87

84

88

91

87

88

92

88

77

87

86

89

83

84

86

91

89

92

92

88

89

87

89

87

89

90

87

87

85

88

87

85

89

89

91

90

93

80

88

91

85

92

90

85

87

86

87

95

88

92

93

87

93

92

92

91

86

88

91

89

93

84

88

90

87

86

89

85

85

85

91

89

88

78

90

91

90

86

89

88

91

91

90

89

88

90

89

89

91

88

87

84

90

93

90

88

84

85

85

93

89

90

88

83

91

90

86

86

84

364/400

364/400

363/400

362/400

359/400

357/400

357/400

356/400

356/400

356/400

355/400

355/400

355/400

354/400

353/400

353/400

352/400

352/400

351/400

351/400

350/400

350/400

349/400

349/400

349/400

348/400

348/400

348/400

348/400

348/400

8/81

9/81

10/81

11/81

12/81

13/81

14/81

15/81

16/81

17/81

18/81

19/81

20/81

21/81

22/81

23/81

24/81

25/81

26/81

27/81

28/81

29/81

30/81

31/81

32/81

33/81

34/81

35/81

36/81

37/81



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

1,174

1,236

1,227

1,425

1,427

1,352

1,410

1,529

1,205

1,415

1,238

1,354

1,208

1,161

1,490

1,228

1,141

1,599

1,224

1,239

1,240

1,439

1,588

1,225

1,197

1,188

1,349

1,219

1,206

1,226

1,135

VM ANIRUDH BHARADWAJ

G ARAVIND

B ANAND

PRAVEEN KUMAR SHETTY

VAISHAK V

PIOUS JAMES

PARASMAL PORWAL G

P ASHOK VARDHAN REDDY

M JEEVA

RISHIKESH C AGASHE

K RASHOK

DAVID JOHN

KARTHISANKER K M

AMAN SAHI

P S R MURTHI

M SRINIVASAN

R SATISH KUMAR

ROYCE DANIEL MATHEW

P S AKASH SHANKAR

A G JITHENDAR

V HARI HARASUDHAN

ROOSH SARANGTHEM

JACOB KURUVILLA

M R SRIDHAR

S PAUL ANAND

G MANIKANDAN

SHAMNATH RAHIM

NIKIL RAJ CHAUHAN

R BHARATH

J JAYA PRASANTH

S THARANITHARAN ASSASSINS

TN

TN

TN

KAR

KAR

KER

KAR

TEL

TN

KAR

TN

KER

TN

TN

TEL

TN

TN

KER

TN

TN

TN

KAR

KER

TN

TN

TN

KER

TN

TN

TN

TN

87

81

85

88

85

87

88

89

86

84

90

88

82

88

87

82

81

83

87

81

84

83

81

80

82

83

72

88

79

83

77

85

87

88

83

87

87

88

90

82

88

84

79

87

85

90

90

92

84

82

84

87

86

82

82

88

77

82

79

80

77

72

81

90

89

87

85

88

91

81

83

84

86

85

89

87

86

80

82

83

86

83

81

74

86

83

88

77

87

77

86

84

82

94

89

85

90

89

84

95

84

92

87

83

90

84

81

78

88

85

89

84

88

84

91

84

87

74

88

83

79

78

74

86

3471400

3471400

3471400

346/400

346/400

346/400

345/400

3447400

343/400

343/400

343/400

342/400

342/400

341/400

341/400

340/400

340/400

339/400

339/400

336/400

336/400

334/400

333/400

332/400

332/400

325/400

324/400

323/400

323/400

318/400

317/400

38/81

39/81

40/81

41/81

42/81

43/81

44/81

45/81

46/81

47/81

48/81

49/81

50/81

51/81

52/81

53/81

54/81

55/81

56/81

57/81

58/81

59/81

60/81

61/81

62/81

63/81

64/81

65/81

66/81

67/81

MS

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ



70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

=z
k)
%

)

Sl.No

Z53

=
!
%
(4

1,229

1,350

1,237

1,234

1,555

1,355

1,486

1,357

1,360

1,356

1,480

1,530

/_\

# o
U agsoe™

P RAKESH KUMAR

AKHIL MS

| APPADURAI

P SATHISH KUMAR

DR A SHIVAN RAJ

PREM SAIR

M D HAMEED HUSSAIN

MK JINACHANDRAN

FAISAL SHARIFF

VIVEK M K

TN

KER

TN

TN

TN

KER

TEL

KER

KAR

KER

CHUNDURU VENKATA RAVINDRANADH AP

JASDEEP SINGH ANAND

Hgia

O

Comp.ID Name

AIR PISTOL 10M (NR) MEN SERVICES ONLY

1,604

1,447

1,549

1,605

1,449

1,448

/.\

kc &
AU peentab™

SARJEET SINGH

NIKHIL PRAKASH

SHASHI MANI

THIYAM BENGAMIN SINGH

SRINIVASAN P

D LEELA VARA PRASAD

Noia

L3

TEL

74 73 77 84 0 0 0
76 73 59 84 0 0 0
62 67 71720 0 0
53 73 717400 0
72 67 64 64 0 0 0
77 7958 000 0

308/400

292/400

272/400

271/400

267/400

214/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit

ARM

ARM

ARM

ARM

ARM

ARM

Scores Penalt
90 93 94 950 0 0
859593 94 0 0 0
92 87 83 88 0 0 0
86 86 89 92 0 0 0
858590 92 0 0 0
79 87 87 86 0 0 0

Total

372/400

367/400

355/400

353/400

352/400

339/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

68/81

69/81

70/81

71/81

72/81

73/81

Pos

1/6

2/6

3/6

4/6

5/6

6/6

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

Remark

G (NR)

NQ



SI.No

Z54

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

- g

Comp.ID Name

AIR PISTOL 10M (NR) WOMEN

1,153

1,146

1,223

1,154

1,185

1,241

1,212

1,429

1,435

1,489

1,137

1,222

1,162

1,611

1,537

1,428

1,147

1,345

1,155

1,210

1,444

1,424

1,443

1,140

1,193

1,134

SOFIA LAWRENCE

AARTHIM R

A NATHIYA

RADHIKA

SATHYA NAIR

BOOMA DEVI

M VIDHYA SRI

RAKSHA PATAGAR

ASHWINI LAKSHMAN

ANNE AAISHITHA

P MEENAKSHIJR)

T VIJAYALAKSHMI

GANGA PRIYA VENUGOPAL

S SIVAKAMIRANI

JABILLI GANGAPATNAM

POOJA BHIMAPPA

M SOUNDARIYA LAXMI

FATHIMA DIYA

ROOPAVATHY

AISHWARYA

PURVI NAIK

DIVYAT S

SOUJANYA S

K RADHIKA

N KEERTHANA

S MODHARSHINI

FINAL RESULT

Unit Scores Penalt
TN 93 85 96 92 0 0 0
TN 9191909100 0
TN 88 90 89 93 0 0 0
TN 90 87 90 91 0 0 0
TN 91 8883 9100 0
TN 93 82 93 90 0 0 0
TN 90 87 90 89 0 0 0
KAR 91 88 89 88 0 0 0
KAR 89 87 9186 00 0
TEL 88 86 90 87 0 0 0
TN 90 83 8593 0 0 0
TN 83 86 93 88 0 0 0
TN 89 8589 87 00 0
TN 87 8387 9200 0
TEL 86 88 89 85 0 0 0
KAR 89 90 85 84 0 0 0
TN 85 84 87 90 0 0 0
KER 85 90 85 85 0 0 0
TN 89 80 87 87 0 0 0
TN 89 88 81 8500 0
KAR 90 92 87 740 0 0
KAR 85 85 86 86 0 0 0
KAR 79 82 928800 0
TN 86 79 88 88 0 0 0
TN 82 858588 0 0 0
TN 86 82 918100 0

Total

366/400

363/400

3607400

358/400

358/400

358/400

356/400

356/400

353/400

351/400

350/400

350/400

349/400

348/400

348/400

346/400

345/400

343/400

343/400

343/400

342/400

341/400

341/400

340/400

340/400

Pos

1/36

2/36

3/36

4/36

5/36

6/36

7/36

8/36

9/36

10/36

11/36

12/36

13/36

14/36

15/36

16/36

17/36

18/36

19/36

20/36

21/36

22/36

23/36

24/36

25/36

Remark



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

=
-
E)
%

-

Sl.No

Z55

AIR PISTOL 10M (NR) JR MEN

1,347

1,217

1,138

1,218

1,145

1,481

1,236

1,427

1,536

1,133

1,426

1,170

1,203 VS POOJA
1,192 ROOPINI THYAGARAJAN
1,186  MANJULAV
1,477  SATYAHARSHINI CHANDRA
1,221 H AKSHAYA
1,440 DEPANJALI MUDOI
1,126 THABASUM AARA
1,132 DEEPIKA CHANDRASEKAR
1,156  RITHIKA RAJENDRAN
1,539  ARCITA KARAR

)\

<
e »155@!;\1"3\"}“L
Comp.ID Name

GEORGIN SHAJI

N HARIKRISHNAN

S P NIRANJAN

B SURYA PRASHANTH

SIDDHARTH S

B V ROHITH REDDY

G ARAVIND

VAISHAK V

M MAHENDER REDDY

PARANAV NAIR

RAHUL KOUDALE

MANAS REDDI

TN 82 87 87 8100 0
TN 83 86 858200 0
TN 84 90 82 8000 0
AP 86 82 80 85 0 0 0
TN 85 86 90 72 0 0 0
KAR 83 86 79 83 0 0 0
TN 79 82 86 81 0 0 0
TN 76 84 78 86 0 0 0
TN 84 80 80 80 0 0 0
TEL 68 74 70 76 0 O 0

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit Scores Penalt
KER 93 91 94 90 0 0 0
™ 90 88 93 91 00 0
™ 89 87 88 9100 0
N 86 88 87 90 0 0 0
™ 89 90 78 91 0 0 0
AP 83 85 90 90 0 0 0
N 8187 90 89 0 0 0
KAR 85 87 8589 0 0 0
TEL 88 86 83 89 0 0 0
N 82 88 8387 00 0
KAR 88 87 85850 0 0

N 90 86 84 84 0 0 0

337/400

336/400

336/400

333/400

333/400

331/400

328/400

324/400

324/400

288/400

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

Total

368/400

362/400

351/400

348/400

348/400

3471400

346/400

346/400

345/400

345/400

344/400

26/36

27136

28/36

29/36

30/36

31/36

32/36

33/36

34/36

35/36

Pos

1/35

2/35

3/35

4/35

5/35

6/35

7/35

8/35

9/35

10/35

11/35

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Remark

G (NR)



1,175 S VINODH KUMAR TN 82 92848400 0 342/400 12/35
14 1,358 RAHUL RAMACHANDRAN KER 87 87 87 81 00 0 342/400 13/35
15 1,161 AMAN SAHI TN 88 85 87 81 00 0 341/400 14/35
16 1,184  ANEESH REDDY TN 84 80 88 87 0 0 0 339/400 15/35
17 1,692  ASHVIN C ZACHARIAH KER 84 88 81 86 0 0 0 339/400 16/35
18 1,224 P S AKASH SHANKAR TN 87 82 86 84 0 0 0 339/400 17/35
19 1,671 COLLIN ANAND KER 84 87 828500 0 338/400 18/35
20 1,528 P NAGA SAI THARUN TEL 82 88 8186 0 0 0 337/400 19/35
21 1,166  RISHAB JAIN TN 86 77 87 85 0 0 0 335/400 20/35
22 1,439 ROOSH SARANGTHEM KAR 83 86 74 9100 0 334/400 21/35
23 1,600 VJJOSEPH KER 80 89 838200 0 334/400 22/35
24 1,197 S PAULANAND TN 82 88 88 74 0 0 0 332/400 23/35
25 1,612 MD ABDUL REHMAN KHAN TEL 85 81 0 0 80 83 4
26 1,164  SAAI VARSHAN TN 80 81 8578 00 0 324/400 24/35 NQ
27 1,219  NIKIL RAJ CHAUHAN TN 88 79 77 79 0 0 0 323/400 25/35 NQ
28 1,206 R BHARATH TN 79 80 86 78 0 0 0 323/400 26/35 NQ
29 1,645 RAKESH SINGH TEL 8181738300 0 318/400 27/35 NQ
30 1,172 B VIGESH TN 80 78 72 78 0 0 0 308/400 28/35 NQ
31 1,482 B CHARADEEP REDDY AP 7572798 00 0 306/400 29/35 NQ
32 1,230 V NAVINKUMAR TN 68 74 79 72 0 0 0 293/400 30/35 NQ
33 1,350  AKHIL MS KER 76 73 59 84 0 0 0 292/400 31/35 NQ
34 1,191 HARSHUL RAVINDRAN TN 55663 717400 0 263/400 32/35 NQ
35 1,420 KUSHAL SK KAR DNP

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

Sl.No

FINAL RESULT
Comp.ID Name

Unit
Z57

Scores

Penalt Total Pos Remark
AIR PISTOL 10M (NR) JR WOMEN



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1,146

1,212

1,429

1,489

1,137

1,537

1,428

1,147

1,210

1,247

1,193

1,134

1,203

1,159

1,477

1,221

1,176

1,126

1,127

1,143

1,220

1,168

1,344

1,160

1,124

1,539

1,553

AARTHIM R

M VIDHYA SRI

RAKSHA PATAGAR

ANNE AAISHITHA

P MEENAKSHI(JR)

JABILLI GANGAPATNAM

POOJA BHIMAPPA

M SOUNDARIYA LAXMI

AISHWARYA

DLR AASHNA

N KEERTHANA

S MODHARSHINI

V S POOJA

RITIKA VISHAL JAIN

SATYAHARSHINI CHANDRA

H AKSHAYA

S NEYAFLOWER

THABASUM AARA

C LITTI LAVANYA

SREYALI YADAV

RINI RAJ CHAUTHAN

AASHRAYA S RAO

MANJUSHA MAHENDRAN

ROMAA SHARAD

S SHREYAA

ARCITA KARAR

K DIVYA

TN

TN

KAR

TEL

TN

TEL

KAR

TN

TN

TEL

TN

TN

TN

TN

AP

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

TN

KER

TN

TN

TEL

AP

91 91909100

90 87 90 89 0 0

91 88 89 88 0 0

88 86 90 87 0 0

90 83 8593 0 0

86 88 89 85 0 0

89 90 8584 0 0

85 84 87 90 0 0

89 88 818500

81 86 83 90 0 0

82 85 8588 00

86 82 918100

82 87 878100

9187807900

86 82 80 85 0 0

8586 90 7200

86 83 84 78 0 0

79 82 86 8100

77 75 88 87 0 0

88 738576 00

8384 7976 00

8176 76 83 0 0

8582737100

76 80 74 74 00

78 71 7176 0 0

68 74 70 76 0 O

58 69 67 67 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

363/400 1/27

356/400 2/27

356/400 3/27

351/400 4/27

348/400 5/27

348/400 6/27

346/400 7/27

343/400 8/27

340/400 9/27

3407400 10/27

3407400 11727

337/400 12/27

337/400 13/27

333/400 14/27

333/400 15/27

331/400 16/27

328/400 17/27

327/400 18/27

322/400 19/27

322/400 20/27

316/400 21/27

311/400 22/27

304/400 23/27

296/400 24/27

288/400 25/27

261/400 26/27

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016

MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.

G (NR)

S

B

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ



Sl.No

Z58

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

k4

ia'-“d‘ .’\\Q\\
£ qss0ni™

Comp.ID

AIR PISTOL 10M (NR) YOUTH MEN

1,217

1,138

1,218

1,481

1,170

1,184

1,571

1,528

1,166

1,439

1,597

1,148

1,197

1,566

1,183

1,612

1,164

1,190

1,535

1,558

1,598

1,173

1,172

1,482

1,350

1,232

~

Name

N HARIKRISHNAN

S P NIRANJAN

B SURYA PRASHANTH

B V ROHITH REDDY

MANAS REDDI

ANEESH REDDY

COLLIN ANAND

P NAGA SAI THARUN

RISHAB JAIN

ROOSH SARANGTHEM

ADONE JIMMY

MESHAAK PONNUDURAI

S PAUL ANAND

KAUSHIK M |

ARYAN JAIN

MD ABDUL REHMAN KHAN

SAAI VARSHAN

ARVIND R SITARAMAN

TANISHQ T

SAIAMITH U

AMITH S KUMAR

M MOSES ANBUSELVAN

B VIGESH

B CHARADEEP REDDY

AKHIL MS

S SUNIL SPURGEON

20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

Unit Scores Penalt
Y 90 88 93 91 0 0 0
Y 89 87 88 91 0 0 0
Y 86 88 87 90 0 0 0
AP 83 85 90 90 0 0 0
Y 90 86 84 84 0 0 0
Y 84 80 88 87 0 0 0
KER 84 87 82 850 0 0
TEL 82 83 81 86 0 0 0
Y 86 77 87 85 0 0 0
KAR 83 86 74 91 0 0 0
KER 77 87 83 86 0 0 0
Y 84 82 82 850 0 0
Y 82 88 88 74 0 0 0
KER 87 8577 82 0 0 0
Y 77 81 85 83 0 0 0
TEL 85 81 0 0 80 83 4
Y 80 81 8578 0 0 0
Y 818180 77 00 0
TEL 82 81728300 0
KER 8184 747900 0
KER 76 83 81 750 0 0
TN 7979 79 74 0 0 0
Y 80 78 72 78 0 0 0
AP 75 72 79 80 0 0 0
KER 76 73 59 84 0 0 0
Y 80 74 60 54 0 0 0

Total

362/400

351/400

348/400

3447400

339/400

338/400

337/400

335/400

334/400

333/400

333/400

332/400

331/400

326/400

324/400

319/400

318/400

318/400

315/400

311/400

308/400

306/400

292/400

268/400

Pos

1127

2/27

3/27

4127

5/27

6/27

7127

8/27

9/27

10/27

11127

12/27

13/27

14/27

15/27

16/27

17127

18/27

19/27

20/27

21127

22127

23/27

24127

Remark

G (NR)

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ



NQ

27 1,191  HARSHUL RAVINDRAN ™ 55 63 71 74 0 0 0 263/400 25/27
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
% . § MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
% &
e pssgtd® 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SI.LNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos Remark
259 AIR PISTOL 10M (NR) YOUTH WOMEN
1 1,429 RAKSHA PATAGAR KAR 91 88 89 88 0 0 0 356/400 1/23 G
2 1,489  ANNE AAISHITHA TEL 88 86 90 87 0 0 0 Q.
3 1,137 P MEENAKSHI(JR) Y 90 83 85 93 0 0 0 351/400 2/23 S
4 1,537 JABILLI GANGAPATNAM TEL 86 83 89 85 0 0 0 348/400 3/23 B
5 1,144  SUBALIASHOK TN 84 86 87 86 0 0 0 343/400 4/23  Q
6 1,210  AISHWARYA TN 89 88 81 8500 0 343/400 5/23 Q
7 1,247  DLR AASHNA TEL 81 86 83 90 0 0 0 340/400 6/23  Q
8 1,134 S MODHARSHINI TN 86 82 918100 0 340/400 7/23  Q
9 1,159  RITIKA VISHAL JAIN TN 91878 7900 0 337/400 8/23  Q
10 1,221  H AKSHAYA TN 8586 90 72 0 0 0 333/400 9/23 Q
11 1,126  THABASUM AARA Y 79 82 86 81 0 0 0 328/400 10/23
12 1,127 C LITTI LAVANYA Y 77 75 88 87 0 0 0 327/400 11/23
13 1,596  KALYANI SANTHOSH KER 82 81818100 0 325/400 12/23
14 1,220  RINI RAJ CHAUTHAN Y 83 84 79 76 0 0 0 322/400 13/23
15 1,589  SNEHA KUSHWAHA KER 84 77 8178 0 0 0 320/400 14/23
16 1,168  AASHRAYA S RAO Y 81 76 76 83 0 0 0 316/400 15/23
17 1,579 DEBOLINADAS KER 78 79 71 80 0 0 0 308/400 16/23
18 1,160 ROMAA SHARAD TN 76 80 74 74 0 0 0 304/400 17/23  NQ
19 1,614  NITHILA IVY DARLING TN 68 82 70 77 0 0 0 297/400 1823  NQ
20 1,124 S SHREYAA TN 78717176 00 0 296/400 19/23  NQ
ARCITA KARAR TEL 68 74 70 76 0 0 0 288/400 20/23  NQ

21 1,539



22 1,233 G CHARULATHA

23 1,165 RIDDHI SHARAD

Wgia

/_\

=

=

=)
= &
L1

&,
KT dssgl;\p\l:}

TN 67 65 68 78 0 0 0 278/400 21/23

TN 68 66 68 65 0 0 0 267/400 22/23

SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016

FINAL RESULT

SI.No Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos
260 AIR PISTOL 10M (NR) VETERANS MEN
1 1,601  THOMASVJ KER 74 7287600 0 310/400 172
2 1,419 P N PAPANNA KAR 68 80 74 80 0 0 0 302/400 212
/ \ SOUTH ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
£ g MADURAI, TAMIL NADU, INDIA.
= =
%, &
(“’frgf dssw,,.w“ 20th to 25th SEPTEMBER,2016
FINAL RESULT
SILNo Comp.ID Name Unit Scores Penalt Total Pos
262 AIR PISTOL 10M (NR) FOR MQS
1 1,418 SHREEDHAR S NANDI KAR 90 89 89 90 0 0 0 358/400
2 1,410 PARASMAL PORWAL G KAR 88 88 91 950 0 0 362/400
3 1,446 BINUKR KAR 91 90 93 89 0 0 0 363/400
4 1,583  ASHISH NAIN KER 88 91 87 66 0 0 0 332/400
5 1,584  ASHVINI ANAND KER 76 82 87 850 0 0 330/400
6 1,201 N SHANMUGAM TN 92 92 95 88 0 0 0 367/400
7 1,139 P MEENAKSHI(SR) TN 86 82 92 88 0 0 0 348/400
8 1,340  AMY BINOJ KER 7182756100 0 289/400

NQ

NQ

Remark

NQ

NQ

Remark

NQ



Authorised Signature Classification Officer

G-GOLD, S-SILVER, B-BRONZE, NR-NEW RECORD, ER-EQUAL RECORD, Q-QUALIFIED, NQ-NOT QUALIFIED, P-PENALTY, DSQ-
DISQUALIFIED, MQS-MINIMUM QUALIFICATION SCORE, DNP-DID NOTPARTICIPATE, DNS-DID NOT START, DNF-DID NOT FINISH
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